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Caucus Caucus Chair Email 

Agricultural and Extension Andrew Pulte apulte@utk.edu 
Architecture & Design Scott Wall swall20@utk.edu 
A&S Humanities Chris Craig ccraig@utk.edu 
A&S Natural Sciences Crystal McAlvin cbickley@utk.edu 
A&S Social Sciences Todd Freeberg tfreeber@utk.edu 
Business Administration James Myers jmyers56@utk.edu 
Communication & Information Nick Geidner ngeidner@utk.edu 
Education, Health & Human Sciences Lisa Driscoll ldrisco1@utk.edu 
Engineering Xiaopeng Zhao xzhao9@utk.edu 
Law Eliza Fink eliza.fink@utk.edu 
Libraries Alan Wallace awallac5@utk.edu 
Nursing Kathy Newnam knewnam@utk.edu 
ROTC Air Lt. Col. Matthew Castillo mcastil5@utk.edu 
Social Work John Orme jorme@utk.edu 
Space Institute Jackie Johnson jjohn172@tennessee.edu 
Veterinary Medicine Silke Hecht shecht@utk.edu  
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